
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

SV Groß Oesingen (101390)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

H00 LK 1-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Braunschweiger THC 6:0 5:1 11:4 *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
2 Hildesheimer TV 6:0 5:1 11:5 - *** - - - 0:0 - - - 3:0 - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
3 TC GW Gifhorn 6:0 5:1 10:5 0:0 - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - -
4 Beckedorfer TC (OHZ) 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
5 TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
6 TC RW Barsinghausen 3:0 2:1 5:3 - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - -
7 SC SW Cuxhaven 3:0 2:1 5:3 - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - -
8 TV Hasbergen 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - -
9 TSG Mörse 3:3 4:2 9:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
10TG Hannover 3:3 3:3 8:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
11SCW Göttingen 3:3 3:3 9:8 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
12TC Holzminden 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - - -
13TC GRE Hildesheim 0:3 1:2 3:5 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
14SV Groß Oesingen 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
15TV Salzgitter-Gebhardshagen 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
16TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - *** - - - - - -
17Heidberger TC 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
18TC Dinklage 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
19Barrier TC e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
20TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
21SV BW Galgenmoor 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
22TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

H00 LK 1-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - -
2 TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 0:0 0:0 0:0 - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - -
3 TC Holzminden 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - -
4 TC GRE Hildesheim 0:0 0:0 0:0 - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - -
5 TC Dinklage 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - *** - - 0:0 - - -
6 Barrier TC e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - -
7 TV Salzgitter-Gebhardshagen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - -
8 SV BW Galgenmoor 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - 0:0 - - *** - - -
9 TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - *** - -
10Heidberger TC 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0
11SV Groß Oesingen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 ***

 
X00 LK 5-25 NR

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 SV Groß Oesingen 0:0 0:0 0:0 *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 SV BW Rühen 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TC VfL Osnabrück 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - -
5 TK Goslar 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - -
6 TK Jahn Sarstedt 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - -
7 SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - 0:0 - - -
8 TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 0:0
9 SCW Göttingen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - -
10TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - -
11TSV Steinwedel 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 0:0 -
12TV Badenstedt Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - -
13TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
14TV Schwanewede 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - *** - - -
15TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - -
16Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - *** -
17TC Esens 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - ***
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

SV Groß Oesingen (101390)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

X00 LK 5-25 HF Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
1 TC Edewecht 6:0 6:0 12:0 *** - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
2 TV Springe 3:0 3:0 6:0 - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
3 Hildesheimer TV 3:0 3:0 6:0 - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
4 TC GRE Hildesheim 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
5 TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
6 TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
7 Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
8 TG Hannover 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
9 TV Friesoythe 3:0 2:1 4:2 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
10SV Schwarzer Berg Braunschweig 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
11TV RW Bremen e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
12DSV 1878 Hannover 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
13SV Holthausen-Biene 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
14TC Hedemünden 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15SV Union Meppen 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16SV Meinersen Ahnsen Päse 3:0 2:1 4:4 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18SV Groß Oesingen 0:3 1:2 4:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20SCW Göttingen 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21TC VfL Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
22TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
23Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
24SV BW Rühen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
25TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
26TSV Steinwedel 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
27TV Schwanewede 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
28TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
29TK Goslar 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
30TC Esens 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
31SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
32TK Jahn Sarstedt 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
33TV Badenstedt Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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